29 January 2019

Arrow Global Group PLC ("Arrow Global")

Notice of Full-Year Results

Arrow Global Group PLC, a leading European investor and asset manager in non-performing and non-core assets, will announce its results for the full year ended 31 December 2018 on Thursday, 28 February 2019.

An analyst presentation will be held at 09.30am GMT on Thursday, 28 February at Numis Securities, 10 Paternoster Square, London EC4M 7LT. Those wishing to attend, please register with Instinctif Partners at arrow-global@instinctif.com

To view a live webcast of the analyst briefing, please log on to the following web address approximately 10 minutes before 09.30am on 28 February 2019:

https://fotwlive.videosync.fi/2019-02-28-arrow-global-group

A recording of the webcast will also be made available on Arrow Global's investor website via http://www.arrowglobalir.net

Enquiries:

Arrow Global +44 (0) 7925 643 385

Duncan Browne

Instinctif Partners +44 (0) 20 7457 2020 / arrow-global@instinctif.com

Catherine Wickman

About Arrow Global

Established in 2005, Arrow Global is a leading European investor and asset-manager in non-performing and non-core assets. We identify, acquire and manage secured and unsecured loan and real estate portfolios from financial institutions, such as banks and credit card companies.

We play an active role in helping financial institutions reduce their balance sheets and recapitalise in order to increase mainstream lending. By purchasing and managing non-performing loans and other non-core assets, we provide valuable capital and expertise to a growing European market.

We are a regulated business in all of our European markets, managing over £51.5 billion assets under management across five geographies with over 1,800 employees.